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NANCY PULNOY VUILLEMARD Jade MIN 119 1 135 135

NANCY PULNOY GEORGES Jade BEN 86 1 135 83 1 135 270

VITTEL HAZEAU LEMARCHAL Emma U12 93 2 101 92 2 118 84 1 135 95 2 101 455

LONGWY PEYRONNET Juliette U12 90 1 135 92 1 118 90 2 101 91 1 135 489

EPINAL NEVEUX Louise U12 53 1 135 105 3 81 216

COMBLES EN B. PANCHER Marie-Charlotte U12 99 3 81 101 3 81 115 3 81 243

COMBLES EN B, GAUTRON Alexis MIN 84 2 101 80 1 135 236

NANCY AINGERAY ANDRIEU Louis MIN 81 1 135 83 2 101 236

COMBLES EN B. ROSTOLL Migwaël MIN 88 1 135 109 4 68 203

NANCY PULNOY DELATTRE Hugo MIN 110 2 101 110 5 57 158

NANCY PULNOY CHOTEAU Louis MIN 98 3 81 88 2 101 182

NANCY PULNOY AUBERT Raphaël MIN 94 3 81 81

EPINAL HOGNON Leny MIN 132 4 68 68

NANCY PULNOY PAULIN Louis MIN 97 3 81 81

COMBLES EN B. COLLINOT Max-Emile MIN -

NANCY PULNOY HAQUET Nicolas BEN 93 2 101 99 3 81 83 1 135 99 4 68 385

COMBLES EN B, LOZA Emeric BEN 98 3 81 77 1 135 86 2 101 77 1 135 452

LONGWY CAILLET SALVI Mathis BEN 51 1 135 109 6 47 88 3 81 263

NANCY PULNOY FAVE Quentin BEN 57 3 81 61 6 47 48 1 135 127 9 27 290

NANCY PULNOY NGUYEN Namson BEN 54 1 135 53 2 91 129 8 34 147 11 20 280

COMBLES EN B, PRUD'HOMME Louis BEN 80 1 135 88 2 101 236

COMBLES EN B. GASKIN Allan BEN 61 3 74,5 51 1 135 209,5

COMBLES EN B. PARIS Aymeric BEN 54 2 101 56 5 57 136 10 24 182

NANCY PULNOY ESCAMEZ Clément BEN 106 8 37,5 105 5 57 109 6 47 113 8 34 175,5

NANCY PULNOY CREMEL Tom BEN 106 7 37,5 111 8 34 102 4 68 111 6 47 186,5

COMBLES EN B, PAQUATTE Victor BEN 103 5 52 103 4 68 109 5 57 177

COMBLES EN B, FABIN Ulysse BEN 115 9 27 110 7 41 110 7 41 111 7 41 150

EPINAL HOGNON Max BEN 101 4 68 68

LONGWY CIACCASASSI Tristan BEN 103 5 57 57

NANCY PULNOY CLAUDEPIERRE Adrien BEN 103 6 52 99 3 81 133

VITTEL HAZEAU SPIESMANN Mathieu BEN 121 10 24 24

MADINE DENOYELLE Nathan BEN 131 11 20 20
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CHALLENGE DEPARTEMENTAL 2017 - Zone Sud ( 54-55-88)
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Etape 1 - MDN - 06/05 Etape 2 - CBL - 24/06 Etape 3 - VTH - 23/09 Etape 4 - PNY - 30/09

COMBLES EN B, ARNUT Bixente U12 88 1 118 92 2 118 76 1 135 81 1 135 506

NANCY PULNOY GWIZDAK Nicolas U12 49 1 135 51 1 135 117 9 27 126 9 27 324

COMBLES EN B, BRESSAN Thomas U12 88 2 118 98 6 47 82 2 101 94 2 101 367

NANCY PULNOY REIBEL Baptiste U12 93 4 68 98 5 57 91 4 74,5 94 3 81 280,5

NANCY PULNOY SINKEC Stan U12 91 3 81 107 7 41 91 3 74,5 107 8 34 230,5

LONGWY/TECHNO COMMITO Pierre U12 56 3 69 96 4 68 96 5 57 101 5 57 251

NANCY PULNOY BARE Raphaël U12 49 1 118 122 9 27 112 7 41 142 10 24 210

EPINAL COLIN Mathéo U12 118 6 47 94 3 81 98 6 47 175

VITTEL HAZEAU DESSEZ Tom U12 95 5 57 92 1 118 96 4 68 243

NANCY PULNOY FURLANI Paolo U12 49 2 118 108 8 34 105 7 41 193

LONGWY CIACCASASSI Remy U12 63 7 44 62 5 57 113 8 34 135

NANCY PULNOY MARCOLE Mattéo U12 102 6 47 47
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Etape 1 - MDN - 06/05 Etape 2 - CBL - 24/06 Etape 3 - VTH - 23/09 Etape 4 - PNY - 30/09

NANCY PULNOY GALMICHE Noémie MIN 58 1 135 58 1 135 60 2 101 58 1 135 506

VITTEL HAZEAU BARROIS Rose MIN 54 1 135 135

MADINE BERGEROT Emmie MIN 65 2 101 101

MADINE LECASSEUR Camille MIN 71 3 81 81

VITTEL HAZEAU VILLEMIN Judith U12 69 2 101 66 2 101 63 1 135 337

EPINAL MACHKOUR Annaëlle U12 55 1 135 135

EPINAL NEVEUX Louise U12 53 1 135

NANCY PULNOY GERARD DARDE Karl MIN 61 1 135 54 1 135 63 1 135 51 1 135 540

NANCY PULNOY FONTANEZ Edgard BEN 62 4 68 53 3 91 58 3 81 46 1 135 375

NANCY PULNOY BELCOUR Mathieu BEN 56 2 101 54 4 68 60 4 68 57 2 101 338

MADINE ROBERT Pierre BEN 63 5 57 66 8 34 53 2 101 68 6 47 239

NANCY PULNOY WIHELM Arno BEN 63 6 52 62 7 41 71 5 57 67 5 57 207

COMBLES EN B. ZANON Ewan BEN 65 1 135 60 3 81 216

COMBLES EN B. MARTIN Jean BEN 61 4 74,5 74,5

MADINE AVRIL Timothée BEN 68 6 47 47

COMBLES EN B. GASPARD Paul BEN 69 7 41 41

COMBLES EN B. REMMEL Baptiste BEN 74 9 27 27

NANCY PULNOY RODRIGUES Noé BEN 64 4 68 68

COMBLES EN B. PARIS Aymeric BEN 54 2 101 56 5 57

COMBLES EN B. GASKIN Allan BEN 61 3 74,5 51 1 135

NANCY PULNOY FAVE Quentin BEN 57 3 81 61 6 47 48 1 135

LONGWY CAILLET SALVI Mathis BEN 51 1 135

NANCY PULNOY NGUYEN Namson BEN 54 1 135 53 2 91

VITTEL HAZEAU SOUIKI DAVIGNON Maxence U12 56 5 69 52 2 101 53 1 118 47 1 135 423

EPINAL BAILLY Jules U12 56 4 69 61 3 74,5 53 2 118 51 2 101 362,5

NANCY PULNOY GALMICHE Alexi U12 59 4 68 61 4 74,5 55 3 81 58 4 68 291,5

NANCY PULNOY CHILLET Valentin U12 64 7 41 53 1 135 63 7 41 69 9 27 244

NANCY PULNOY WELTER Arthur U12 62 6 47 60 2 101 61 5 52 63 6 47 247

VITTEL HAZEAU GEROMEY Titouan U12 58 3 81 70 7 41 61 6 52 63 5 57 231

VITTEL HAZEAU VILLEMIN Lucas U12 63 6 44 81 8 34 68 8 34 66 7 41 153

MADINE LECASSEUR Clarel U12 68 8 34 64 6 47 81

NANCY PULNOY VANOLA-MICHEL Jules U12 57 4 68 55 3 81 149

VITTEL HAZEAU LESCOFFIER Nathan U12 79 17 14 82 8 34 69 8 34 82

LONGWY CIACCASASSI Remy U12 63 7 44 62 5 57

NANCY PULNOY GWIZDAK Nicolas U12 49 1 135 51 1 135

NANCY PULNOY BARE Raphaël U12 49 1 118
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Etape 1 - MDN - 06/05 Etape 2 - CBL - 24/06 Etape 3 - VTH - 23/09 Etape 4 - PNY - 30/09

NANCY PULNOY FURLANI Paolo U12 49 2 118

LONGWY COMMITO Pierre U12 56 3 69
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Etape 1 - MDN - 06/05 Etape 2 - CBL - 24/06 Etape 3 - VTH - 23/09 Etape 4 - PNY - 30/09

NANCY PULNOY MERLI Léna MIN 67 1 135 135

VITTEL HAZEAU PADOVANI Lorina BEN 77 1 135 135

LONGWY DECKER Elena BEN 72 1 135 135

NANCY PULNOY ESCAMEZ Apolline U12 78 3 81 77 1 135 78 3 81 71 2 101 398

COMBLES EN B. RONDEAU Clara U12 81 4 68 93 2 101 169

NANCY PULNOY JECKEL Margaux U12 70 1 135 69 1 135 270

NANCY PULNOY JALET Noémie U12 74 1 135 135

NANCY PULNOY LIARTE Margot U12 74 2 101 77 3 81 182

LONGWY WENNER Naëlle U12 76 2 101 101

LONGWY LIEGEOIS Quantin MIN 65 2 101 101

NANCY PULNOY MICHEL Eve-Anne MIN 52 1 135 135

NANCY PULNOY GERARD DARDE Karl MIN 61 1 135

COMBLES EN B. ZANON Charlie BEN 85 2 101 101

NANCY PULNOY DAVRIL Charles BEN 63 5 52 52

NANCY PULNOY MICHEL Clément BEN 71 1 135 135

COMBLES EN B. ZANON Ewan BEN 65 1 135

NANCY PULNOY BELCOUR Mathieu BEN 56 2 101

NANCY PULNOY NGUYEN Namson BEN 54 1 135

NANCY PULNOY FAVE Quentin BEN 57 3 81

NANCY PULNOY FONTANEZ Edgard BEN 62 4 68

NANCY PULNOY WIHELM Arno BEN 63 6 52

LONGWY/TECHNO COMMITO Louis U12 69 8 34 70 1 135 70 2 101 270

NANCY PULNOY MOUROT Léopold U12 61 5 57 66 3 81 138

NANCY PULNOY VUILLERMINAZ Lucas U12 73 13 18 74 6 47 77 4 68 75 4 68 201

VITTEL HAZEAU LHUILLIER Louis U12 72 11 20 95 13 18 74 3 91 129

NANCY PULNOY PETITPAS Gaspard U12 51 2 101 101

NANCY PULNOY DELATTRE Arthur U12 70 9 25,5 67 4 68 93,5

NANCY PULNOY PEYRIN-BIROULET Victor U12 74 2 91 63 1 135 226

COMBLES EN B. TAILLEFULIER Djülian U12 70 10 25,5 73 5 57 82,5

VITTEL HAZEAU LESCOFFIER Robin U12 73 12 18 83 9 27 45

COMBLES EN B. LALLEMENT Arthur U12 77 7 41 41

COMBLES EN B. STEINHART Gabin U12 79 16 14 87 11 20 34

COMBLES EN B. RONDEAU Sacha U12 79 18 14 113 14 17 31

COMBLES EN B. BARDOT Aniss U12 86 10 24 24

VITTEL HAZEAU DEPAQUIS Augustin U12 90 12 19 19

COMBLES EN B. MICHEL Thomas U12 73 14 18 18

LONGWY LEONARD Thomas U12 74 15 16 16
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Etape 1 - MDN - 06/05 Etape 2 - CBL - 24/06 Etape 3 - VTH - 23/09 Etape 4 - PNY - 30/09

NANCY PULNOY GOULESQUE Marius U12 -

COMBLES EN B. LIGER Ewan U12 72 3 81 81

NANCY PULNOY DI VICOLI Jules U12 -

VITTEL HAZEAU LESCOFFIER Nathan U12 79 17 14 82 8 34

NANCY PULNOY CHILLET Valentin U12 64 7 41 53 1 135

NANCY PULNOY WELTER Arthur U12 62 6 47 60 2 101

NANCY PULNOY GWIZDAK Nicolas U12 49 1 135

VITTEL HAZEAU GEROMEY Titouan U12 58 3 81

NANCY PULNOY GALMICHE Alexi U12 59 4 68
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